
2014 OKANAGAN INTERCLUB GROUPINGS

FIRST NAME LAST NAME EVENT GROUP CLUB

TIA Schacher Star 1 Girls  4 Golden

Konstantina Lock Star 1 Girls  4 Kelowna

Gabrielle Jugnauth Star 1 Girls  4 Kelowna

Ariana Rose Star 1 Girls  4 Kelowna

Megan Yudin Star 1 Girls  4 Kelowna

Kolbi Seterengen Star 1 Girls  1 Williams Lake

Jacqueline Baliski Star 1 Girls  1 Kelowna

Jenessa McKay Star 1 Girls  1 Lumby & District

Kasey Bannon Star 1 Girls  1 Lumby & District

Lacey Doerksen Star 1 Girls  1 Summerland

Jackie Bracken Star 1 Girls  1 Revelstoke

Megane Martineau Star 1 Girls  2 (not selected)

Giselle Weisheit Star 1 Girls  2 Glengarry

Rhenna Secord Star 1 Girls  2 Revelstoke

Ashleigh Mulholland Star 1 Girls  2 Lumby & District

Jennifer Dmytrowich Star 1 Girls  2 Mt Boucherie

Jessica Hatch Star 1 Girls  2 Mt Boucherie

Olivia Ganske Star 1 Girls  3 Kelowna

Katie Comeau Star 1 Girls  3 Winfield

Kevin Maffioli Star 1 Girls  3 Grand Forks

CAMILLE JOLICOEUR Star 1 Girls  3 Kelowna

Kira Davis Star 1 Girls  3 Mt Boucherie

Sienna Nichols Star 1 Girls  3 Glengarry

Taylor Luft Star 2 Girls  1 Mt Boucherie

Ayla Cross Star 2 Girls  1 Mt Boucherie

Emma Sowpal Star 2 Girls  1 Kamloops

Lauryn Kline Star 2 Girls  1 Revelstoke

Gillian Turpin Star 2 Girls  1 Armstrong / Enderby

Jennie Pereboom Star 2 Girls  1 Vernon

Emma Penner Star 2 Girls  1 Williams Lake

Vienna Wadlegger Star 2 Girls  3 Raft Mountain

Sophia Braaten Star 2 Girls  3 Raft Mountain

Leila Khelouiati Star 2 Girls  3 Valleyview

Emma Stagg Star 2 Girls  3 South Okanagan

Lauren Bitte Star 2 Girls  3 Summerland

Artem Ignatyev Star 2 Girls  3 Vernon

Kathy Zhang Star 2 Girls  3 Kamloops

Alice Lanzoni Star 2 Girls  2 Kamloops

Keelyn Mitchell Star 2 Girls  2 Summerland

Shy Kuchera Star 2 Girls  2 Mt Boucherie

Samantha Veninsky Star 2 Girls  2 Revelstoke



Ella Bannon Star 2 Girls  2 Lumby & District

Karlie Beattie Star 2 Girls  2 Revelstoke

Lauren Viau Star 2 Girls  2 Kelowna

sara slater Star 2 Girls  4 Glengarry

Aisling Ives Star 2 Girls  4 Canoe Valley

Ellie Dueling Star 2 Girls  4 Canoe Valley

Rylee Pennock Star 2 Girls  4 Raft Mountain

Nadia Lee Star 2 Girls  4 South Okanagan

Alexandra Jung Star 2 Girls  4 Glengarry

Rachel Jung Star 2 Girls  4 Glengarry

Ryanne Jones Star 2 Girls  5 Williams Lake

Gurleen Bajwa Star 2 Girls  5 South Okanagan

Cloe Robert Star 2 Girls  5 Glengarry

Sydnie Pelletier Star 2 Girls  5 Canoe Valley

Faith Steele Star 2 Girls  5 Summerland

Katie Portman Star 2 Girls  5 Summerland

Keisha Byford Star 2 Girls  5 Canoe Valley

Lauren Miller Star 2 Girls  5 Winfield

Dar'ya Krylova Star 3 Girls  1 Kelowna

Zara Schultz Star 3 Girls  1 Kelowna

Joycey Cheng Star 3 Girls  1 Glengarry

Natalie Fux Star 3 Girls  1 Vernon

Kaylee Fortunato Star 3 Girls  1 Glengarry

Cyan Nickel Star 3 Girls  1 Summerland

Morgan Johnson Star 3 Girls  1 Valleyview

Jordyn Pryor Star 3 Girls  2 Lumby & District

Megan Barber Star 3 Girls  2 Kamloops

Kinga Kotulska Star 3 Girls  2 Summerland

Jocelyn Erdt Star 3 Girls  2 Summerland

Mikayla Julseth Star 3 Girls  2 100 Mile House

Cassidy Legebokow Star 3 Girls  2 Revelstoke

Kyra Molen Star 3 Girls  2 Winfield

Georgia Jacobson Star 3 Girls  3 Williams Lake

Sophie Dorrius Star 3 Girls  3 Revelstoke

Amy Slater Star 3 Girls  3 Glengarry

Molly Egli Star 3 Girls  3 Kamloops

Blythe Mckelvie Star 3 Girls  3 Summerland

Ariana Mantua Star 3 Girls  3 South Okanagan

Alexis Larsen Star 3 Girls  3 Revelstoke

Katlyn Jensen Star 3 Girls  4 Canoe Valley

Anastasia Chupik Star 3 Girls  4 Valleyview

Amareet Bains Star 3 Girls  4 Sun Bowl

Melissa Brown Star 3 Girls  4 Canoe Valley

Kailey Champagne Star 3 Girls  4 Williams Lake

Jenna Bordeleau Star 3 Girls  4 Summerland

Nathalie Sylvain Star 3 Girls  4 Williams Lake

Samantha Macnally Star 4 Girls U10  Glengarry



Aurora Schultz Star 4 Girls U10  Kelowna

Katie Jones Star 4 Girls U10  Kelowna

Taiya Knight Star 4 Girls U10  Kelowna

Paige Edgar Star 4 Girls U10  Armstrong / Enderby

Cloe Carleton Star 4 Girls U10  Vernon

Kyra Koepke Star 4 Girls U13  1 Sun Bowl

Annaliese Hunter-Owega Star 4 Girls U13  1 Williams Lake

Rebecca Fux Star 4 Girls U13  1 Vernon

Carly Larsen Star 4 Girls U13  1 Armstrong / Enderby

Brenna Wassing Star 4 Girls U13  1 Valleyview

Destaney Dean Star 4 Girls U13  1 Salmon Arm

Brooklyn Castro Star 4 Girls U13  1 Valleyview

Amy Richardson Star 4 Girls U13  2 Kelowna

Olivia Eccleston Star 4 Girls U13  2 Kamloops

Molly Koenig Star 4 Girls U13  2 South Okanagan

Meghan Birmingham Star 4 Girls U13  2 Kelowna

Casey Fisher Star 4 Girls U13  2 Quesnel

Victoria Warner Star 4 Girls U13  2 Kamloops

Abby Schwaerzle Star 4 Girls U13  2 Armstrong / Enderby

Isabelle Tuckwood Star 4 Girls 13&O  Glengarry

Christine Heideman Star 4 Girls 13&O  Vernon

Ainsley Sosnowsky Star 4 Girls 13&O  Salmon Arm

Brook Jameus Star 4 Girls 13&O  Salmon Arm

Hailey Griffin Star 4 Girls 13&O  Raft Mountain

Denielle Powers Star 4 Girls 13&O  Glengarry

Jasmeen Bajwa Star 4 Girls 13&O  Glengarry

Brooklyn Cowen Star 5 Girls U10  Kelowna

Malayna Lesko Star 5 Girls U10  Kelowna

Emily Sales Star 5 Girls U10  Kelowna

Kiera Atkins Star 5 Girls U10  Kelowna

MacKenzie Nelmes Star 5 Girls U10  Kelowna

Abigayle Mantua Star 5 Girls U10  South Okanagan

Kaelyn McRae Star 5 Girls U13  Lumby & District

Amy Xu Star 5 Girls U13  Kelowna

Kathryn Risso Star 5 Girls U13  Whistler

Madelaine Cail Star 5 Girls U13  Golden

Saki Smith Star 5 Girls U13  Summerland

Jenna Cooper Star 5 Girls U13  Armstrong / Enderby

Jenna Penner Star 5 Girls U13  Armstrong / Enderby

Brennan Riddle Star 5 Girls U13  Whistler

alexandra Miller Star 5 Girls U13  Lumby & District

Kaitlin Crerar Star 5 Girls U13  Armstrong / Enderby

Brittaney Leupin Star 5 Girls U13  Armstrong / Enderby

Natasha Pavlov Star 5 Girls 13&O  1 Vernon

Madison Land Star 5 Girls 13&O  1 Armstrong / Enderby

Giorgia Lanzoni Star 5 Girls 13&O  1 Kamloops

Avery Martin Star 5 Girls 13&O  1 Armstrong / Enderby



Chelsea Thur Star 5 Girls 13&O  1 Valleyview

MacKenzie Sewell Star 5 Girls 13&O  1 Valleyview

Keara Anutooshkin Star 5 Girls 13&O  1 Glengarry

Lexi Jones Star 5 Girls 13&O  1 Vernon

Patricia Fortunato Star 5 Girls 13&O  2 Glengarry

Robyn Kreke Star 5 Girls 13&O  2 Raft Mountain

Kora Davis Star 5 Girls 13&O  2 Vernon

Jade Johnson Star 5 Girls 13&O  2 Williams Lake

Jazmin Barnes Star 5 Girls 13&O  2 Kamloops

Katelyne Elliott Star 5 Girls 13&O  2 Golden

Holly Neufeld Star 5 Girls 13&O  2 Kamloops

Aysia Morgan Senior Bronze Women Free Skate  Vernon

Britain Evdokimoff Senior Bronze Women Free Skate  Vernon

Emily Stewart Senior Bronze Women Free Skate  Sun Bowl

Alanna Walters Senior Bronze Women Free Skate  Williams Lake

Brittany Boyd Senior Bronze Women Free Skate  Kamloops

Megan Cottingham Senior Bronze Women Free Skate  Revelstoke

Brookelyn Koersen Senior Bronze Women Free Skate  Armstrong / Enderby

Hannah Love Senior Bronze Women Free Skate  Vernon

Genna Moyer Senior Bronze Women Free Skate  Lillooet

Megan Holman Senior Bronze Women Free Skate  Armstrong / Enderby

Sabrina Fortunato Junior Silver Women Free Skate  Glengarry

Abbey Reiter Junior Silver Women Free Skate  Kelowna

Cassandra Labermeyer Junior Silver Women Free Skate  Kamloops

Jacqueline Cottingham Junior Silver Women Free Skate  Revelstoke

Phoebe Kemp Gold Women Free Skate  Mt Boucherie

Breanne Bergvinson Gold Women Free Skate  Mt Boucherie

Rachel Watters Gold Women Free Skate  Kamloops

Alice Lanzoni Pre-Introductory Interpretive  Kamloops

Andie Reynolds Pre-Introductory Interpretive  Revelstoke

Ellie Dueling Pre-Introductory Interpretive  Canoe Valley

Brooklyn Castro Pre-Introductory Interpretive  Valleyview

Madelaine Cail Pre-Introductory Interpretive  Golden

Meghan Birmingham Pre-Introductory Interpretive  Kelowna

Alexis Larsen Pre-Introductory Interpretive  Revelstoke

Alexandra Robertson Pre-Introductory Interpretive  Revelstoke

Aysia Morgan Introductory Interpretive  Vernon

Abigayle Mantua Introductory Interpretive  South Okanagan

Megan Barber Introductory Interpretive  Kamloops

Taylor Fleming Introductory Interpretive  Mt Boucherie

Jordyn Birds Introductory Interpretive  Summerland

Brenna Wassing Introductory Interpretive  Valleyview

Saki Smith Introductory Interpretive  Summerland

Olivia Eccleston Introductory Interpretive  Kamloops

Sydnie Pelletier Introductory Interpretive  Canoe Valley

Giorgia Lanzoni Introductory Interpretive  Kamloops

Jaimie Reynolds Introductory Interpretive  Revelstoke



Keisha Byford Introductory Interpretive  Canoe Valley

Chelsea Thur Introductory Interpretive  Valleyview

Jenna Bordeleau Introductory Interpretive  Summerland

Raelyn Morgan Bronze Interpretive  Vernon

Jordana McEachern Bronze Interpretive  Glengarry

ryla schacher Bronze Interpretive  Golden

Haley Barber Bronze Interpretive  Kamloops

Isabelle Tuckwood Bronze Interpretive  Glengarry

Katlyn Jensen Bronze Interpretive  Canoe Valley

MacKenzie Sewell Bronze Interpretive  Valleyview

Alanna Walters Bronze Interpretive  Williams Lake

Keara Anutooshkin Bronze Interpretive  Glengarry

Patricia Fortunato Bronze Interpretive  Glengarry

Sabrina Fortunato Bronze Interpretive  Glengarry

Denielle Powers Bronze Interpretive  Glengarry

Angelina Veltri Bronze Interpretive  Glengarry

Anne Lu Silver Interpretive  Glengarry

Megan Cottingham Silver Interpretive  Revelstoke

Phoebe Kemp Silver Interpretive  Mt Boucherie

Breanne Bergvinson Silver Interpretive  Mt Boucherie

Katelyne Elliott Silver Interpretive  Golden

Holly Neufeld Silver Interpretive  Kamloops

Cassandra Labermeyer Silver Interpretive  Kamloops

Jacqueline Cottingham Gold Interpretive  Revelstoke

Dar'ya Krylova Preliminary Creative  1 Kelowna

Kolbi Seterengen Preliminary Creative  1 Williams Lake

Zara Schultz Preliminary Creative  1 Kelowna

Leila Khelouiati Preliminary Creative  1 Valleyview

Kathy Zhang Preliminary Creative  1 Kamloops

Alice Lanzoni Preliminary Creative  1 Kamloops

Samantha Veninsky Preliminary Creative  1 Revelstoke

Karlie Beattie Preliminary Creative  2 Revelstoke

Andie Reynolds Preliminary Creative  2 Revelstoke

Aisling Ives Preliminary Creative  2 Canoe Valley

Ellie Dueling Preliminary Creative  2 Canoe Valley

Cassidy Legebokow Preliminary Creative  2 Revelstoke

Molly Egli Preliminary Creative  2 Kamloops

Ryanne Jones Preliminary Creative  2 Williams Lake

Jaimie Reynolds Preliminary Creative  2 Revelstoke

Brooklyn Cowen Bronze Creative  1 Kelowna

Malayna Lesko Bronze Creative  1 Kelowna

Kiera Atkins Bronze Creative  1 Kelowna

Kaylee Fortunato Bronze Creative  1 Glengarry

Aurora Schultz Bronze Creative  1 Kelowna

Annaliese Hunter-Owega Bronze Creative 2 Williams Lake

Kyra Molen Bronze Creative  2 Winfield

Sophie Dorrius Bronze Creative  2 Revelstoke



Meghan Birmingham Bronze Creative  2 Kelowna

Alexis Larsen Bronze Creative  2 Revelstoke

Alexandra Robertson Bronze Creative  2 Revelstoke

Vienna Harwood Silver Creative  1 Kelowna

Tianna Potts Silver Creative  1 Mt Boucherie

Alexis Garost Silver Creative  1 Kelowna

Daria Carr Silver Creative  1 Kelowna

Taylor Fleming Silver Creative  1 Mt Boucherie

Lilly Macdonald Silver Creative  1 Mt Boucherie

Kaiya MacLeod Silver Creative  2 Kelowna

Sally Haaheim Silver Creative  2 Kelowna

Giorgia Lanzoni Silver Creative  2 Kamloops

Brittany Boyd Silver Creative  2 Kamloops

Lexi Jones Silver Creative  2 Vernon

Katelyne Elliott Silver Creative 2 Golden

Amanda Lane Gold Creative  Williams Lake

Alanna Walters Gold Creative  Williams Lake

Makenna Jensen Gold Creative  Kelowna

Phoebe Kemp Gold Creative  Mt Boucherie

Breanne Bergvinson Gold Creative  Mt Boucherie

Jacqueline Cottingham Gold Creative  Revelstoke

Kira Koffler Pre Juvenile Women U11  (not selected)

Vienna Harwood Pre Juvenile Women U11  Kelowna

Taylor Fleming Pre Juvenile Women U14  Mt Boucherie

Lilly Macdonald Pre Juvenile Women U14  Mt Boucherie

Madeline Foley Pre Juvenile Women U14  Kelowna

Raelyn Morgan Pre Juvenile Women U14  Vernon

ryla Schacher Pre Juvenile Women U14  Golden

Haley Barber Pre Juvenile Women U14  Kamloops

Jaeda Ostoforoff Pre Juvenile Women U14  Armstrong / Enderby

Tianna Potts Juvenile Women U11  Mt Boucherie

Summer Peitsch Juvenile Women U11  Kelowna

Maya Rose Juvenile Women U11  Kelowna

Mikayla Consiglio Juvenile Women U11  Kelowna

Alexis Garost Juvenile Women U11  Kelowna

Carson Consiglio Juvenile Men U11   Kelowna

Jordana McEachern Juvenile Women U14  Glengarry

Amanda Lane Juvenile Women U14  Williams Lake

Nadia Snyman Juvenile Women U14  Glengarry

Sally Haaheim Juvenile Women U14  Kelowna

Dar'ya Krylova Elements 1  1 Kelowna

Samantha Macnally Elements 1  1 Glengarry

Aurora Schultz Elements 1  1 Kelowna

Kaylee Fortunato Elements 1  1 Glengarry

Annaliese Hunter-Owega Elements 1  1 Williams Lake

Amy Richardson Elements 1  2 Kelowna

Meghan Birmingham Elements 1  2 Kelowna



Katlyn Jensen Elements 1  2 Canoe Valley

Melissa Brown Elements 1  2 Canoe Valley

Denielle Powers Elements 1  2 Glengarry

Malayna Lesko Elements 2  3 Kelowna

Brooklyn Cowen Elements 2  3 Kelowna

Emily Sales Elements 2  3 Kelowna

Kira Koffler Elements 2  3 Mt Boucherie

Kiera Atkins Elements 2  3 Kelowna

Lilly Macdonald Elements 2  1 Mt Boucherie

Jenna Cooper Elements 2  1 Armstrong / Enderby

Alanna Walters Elements 2  1 Williams Lake

Brittany Boyd Elements 2  1 Kamloops

Patricia Fortunato Elements 2  2 Glengarry

Megan Cottingham Elements 2  2 Revelstoke

Robyn Kreke Elements 2  2 Raft Mountain

Jade Johnson Elements 2  2 Williams Lake

Genna Moyer Elements 2  2 Lillooet

Carson Consiglio Elements 3   Kelowna

Vienna Harwood Elements 3   Kelowna

Tianna Potts Elements 3   Mt Boucherie

Madeline Foley Elements 3   Kelowna

Amanda Lane Elements 3   Williams Lake

Sally Haaheim Elements 3   Kelowna

Sabrina Fortunato Elements 3   Glengarry

Meagan Pankratz Elements 3   Glengarry

Summer Peitsch Open Elements  1 Kelowna

Maya Rose Open Elements  1 Kelowna

Mikayla Consiglio Open Elements  1 Kelowna

Alexis Garost Open Elements  1 Kelowna

Daria Carr Open Elements  2 Kelowna

Ashley Sales Open Elements  2 Kelowna

Alyssa Dobbs Open Elements  2 Kelowna

Kaiya MacLeod Open Elements  2 Kelowna

Natasha Baranyi Open Elements  2 Mt Boucherie

Jaimie Reynolds Senior Bronze Solo Dance  Revelstoke

Melissa Brown Senior Bronze Solo Dance  Canoe Valley

Isabelle Tuckwood Senior Silver Solo Dance  Glengarry

Sabrina Fortunato Senior Silver Solo Dance  Glengarry

Patricia Fortunato Senior Silver Solo Dance  Glengarry

Meagan Pankratz Senior Silver Solo Dance  Glengarry


